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A Georgia-Pacific

ENMOTION® FLEX PAPER TOWEL ROLLS BY GP PRO
(GEORGIA-PACIFIC), WHITE, 6 ROLLS PER CASE =

Description:

These high-quality roll towels are specifically engineered to be
used with our enMotion® Flex Paper Towel Dispensers to
provide reliable towel dispensing at the wave of a hand. Choose

these towels for dependable, cost-saving performance and PRODUCT DETAILS

customer satisfaction.

SUSTAINABLE
FORESTRY
INITIATIVE

Features and Benefits:

e HIGH QUALITY 8-inch wide paper towels that dry hands

quickly

e TOUCHLESS DISPENSING helps minimize usage and
helps reduce the risk of cross-contamination

* WORKS with all enMotion® Flex Paper Towel
Dispensers

* USDA Certified Biobased product

e CAN help earn LEED® credits

» The Sustainable Forestry Initiative® certified sourcing
label is proof Georgia-Pacific is using fiber from
responsible and legal sources. SFI® is a registered

trademark owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative, Inc.

www.sfiprogram.org

Brand Owner

Brand

MFG #

UP-UPC

Each per Ship Unit

Items Per Each

Sheet L x W

Sheet Count

Square CM (Per Sheet)
Square Inches (Per Sheet)
Square Feet (Per Pack)
Case Total

UNSPSC

Size LxWxH

Kosher

Economic Order Quantity
LeedOM

CASE SHIPPING INFO

Case GTIN

Case Gross Weight
Case Net Weight

Case Dimensions LxWxH
Case Volume

EACH SHIPPING INFO

Each Net Wgt
Each Dimensions LXWxH
Each Volume

UNIT SHIPPING INFO

TI-QTY/Layer
Hl-Layers/Unit

Unit Qty

Unit Dimensions LxWxH
Shipping Container Type
Truck Load Qty (Floor)

GEORGIA-PACIFIC
ENMOTION

89720
073310897202

6

1

6600.0" x 8.2"

1

349160.592

54120

375.833

3300

14111703
6600.000" x 8.200" x 0.000"
NO

70.000 CS

10073310897209

16.090 LB

14.900 LB

20.625" x 13.750" x 9.000"
1.477 CFT

2.483
6.700" x 6.700" x 8.250"
0.246 CFT

7

10

70

48.130" x 41.250" x 99.000"
53Ft Trk Floor Ship

32
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